Catalog No. 44321

Klein Tools FLICKBLADE Button Lock Hawkbill Pocket Knife is engineered for comfortable use with a lightweight everyday carry design. It's stainless
steel hawkbill blade is precisely ground to have a sharp edge with long term edge retention. It features a low profile pocket clip for easy carry and
storage. It's intuitive button lock design allows one handed quick flick open and close action.

Specifications

Type:

Special Features:

Blade Length (cm):

Blade Width (cm):

Blade Thickness (cm):

Overall Length (cm):

Overall Height (cm):

Overall Width (cm):

Length Closed (Inch):

Blade Type:

Number of Blades:

Handle Color:

Weight (02z):

Hawkabill

FLICKBLADE, Button Lock, Pocket Clip

6.4

0.3

0.3

18

3.3

2.2

4.6

Hawkbill

Orange

3.6

Application:

Blade Length (Inch):

Blade Width (Inch):

Blade Thickness (Inch):

Overall Length (Inch):

Overall Height (Inch):

Overall Width (Inch):

Material:

Length Closed (cm):

Blade Material:

Closure Type:

Handle Material:

Weight (9):

Pocket Knife

25

0.11

0.12

7.1

1.3

0.85

Plastic; Steel

11.7

9CR13MOV Steel

Folding

Plastic; Steel

102
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