



FLICKBLADE Hawkbill Folding Pocket Knife



Klein Tools FLICKBLADE Button Lock Hawkbill Pocket Knife is engineered for comfortable use with a lightweight everyday carry design. It's stainless steel hawkbill blade is precisely ground to have a sharp edge with long term edge retention. It features a low profile pocket clip for easy carry and storage. It's intuitive button lock design allows one handed quick flick open and close action.

Specifications

Type:	Hawkbill	Application:	Pocket Knife
Special Features:	FLICKBLADE, Button Lock, Pocket Clip	Blade Length (Inch):	2.5
Blade Length (cm):	6.4	Blade Width (Inch):	0.11
Blade Width (cm):	0.3	Blade Thickness (Inch):	0.12
Blade Thickness (cm):	0.3	Overall Length (Inch):	7.1
Overall Length (cm):	18	Overall Height (Inch):	1.3
Overall Height (cm):	3.3	Overall Width (Inch):	0.85
Overall Width (cm):	2.2	Material:	Plastic; Steel
Length Closed (Inch):	4.6	Length Closed (cm):	11.7
Blade Type:	Hawkbill	Blade Material:	9CR13MOV Steel
Number of Blades:	1	Closure Type:	Folding
Handle Color:	Orange	Handle Material:	Plastic; Steel
Weight (oz):	3.6	Weight (g):	102